
Page 1 of 1 
 

 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)  
Transmission Business Group 

Materials Management, 5th Floor, Plot No.25,  
Sector-16A, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, PIN No: 201301 

Phone: 0120-2218840, Email: gaurav.agarwal@bhel.in 
 

CORRIGENDUM – 15(a) TO NIT NO-95717 

Dated 22-01-2026 

 

Subject: Corrigendum-15(a) to Tender enquiry for Pre-Bid Tie up for Supply & Services of 400KV & 
220KV GIS for POWERGRID’s Substation Package SS-141T (Kaying). 
 
Project    : POWERGRID’s Substation Package SS-141T (Kaying) 
Equipment / Item   : Supply & Services of 400kV & 220kV GIS and Its associated equipment 
Enquiry No/Date   : Enquiry No. 61Q2600369 Dated 17-11-2025 
BHEL NIT NO   : 95717 
Original Tender due date : 27-11-2025 
 
 
This Corrigendum is issued by BHEL TBG against above mentioned NIT/ enquiry for extension of due date 
upto 27-01-2026. 
  
All other terms and conditions of NIT shall remain same. 
 
Bidder to ensure submission of offer on or before due date. 
 
Note: Tender ID on CPP Portal is 2025_BHEL_54943_1. 
 

 

Thanking you  
 
-------Sd/------ 
Gaurav Agarwal 
BHEL TBG, NOIDA   


